

SF0148SS001

1 Page 4-line 9 Delete "repair or replace watershed habitat"
2 and insert "restore watershed health".
3
4 Page 4-line 10 Delete "facilities" and insert
5 "infrastructure".
6
7 Page 8-line 14 Delete "agriculture, state".
8
9 Page 8-line 15 Delete "and public lands and water resources"
10 and insert "travel, recreation, wildlife and
11 cultural resources".
12
13 Page 9-line 18 Delete "thirty million dollars
14 (\$30,000,000.00)" and insert "forty million
15 dollars (\$40,000,000.00)". LANDEN, CHAIRMAN